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1 TRADOO SRL 80 400.000,00  160.000,00  220.000,00  88.000,00    88.000,00        Ammessa e finanziata

2 HORUS TECHNOLOGIES SRL 84,9 374.563,00  167.741,10  374.563,00  167.741,10  255.741,10      Ammessa e finanziata

3 CODRIVE SRL 89,8 375.900,00  169.958,78  330.000,00  150.308,77  406.049,87      Ammessa e finanziata

4 PAMBUFFETTI AUTOMOBILI SRL 88,3 400.000,00  160.000,00  400.000,00  160.000,00  566.049,87      Ammessa e finanziata

5 ALVEUS SRL 81,3 157.000,00  68.800,00    157.000,00  68.800,00    634.849,87      Ammessa e finanziata

6 BUGSLIFE SRL 83 52.000,00    24.800,00    52.000,00    24.800,00    659.649,87      Ammessa e finanziata

7 ECHO LAB SRL 86,6 304.010,00  121.604,00  304.010,00  121.604,00  781.253,87      Ammessa e finanziata

8 ROSTINO SRL 88,1 85.000,00    40.500,00    85.000,00    40.500,00    821.753,87      Ammessa e finanziata

9 GEMATEG SRL 94,9 320.000,00  128.000,00  320.000,00  128.000,00  949.753,87      Ammessa e finanziata

10 H9 SRL 81,5 267.000,00  106.800,00  159.000,00  63.600,00    1.013.353,87   Ammessa e finanziata

11 MECS SRL 81,3 234.500,00  113.800,00  149.500,00  71.300,00    1.084.653,87   Ammessa e finanziata

12 ATRP2 SRL 90 82.800,00    39.900,00    75.000,00    36.000,00    1.120.653,87   Ammessa e finanziata

13 BEAMIDE SRL 81,9 156.689,00  72.369,50    156.689,00  72.369,50    1.193.023,37   Ammessa e finanziata

14 SENSORY LAB SRL 83,2 73.650,00    35.595,00    73.650,00    35.595,00    1.228.618,37   Ammessa e finanziata

15 D.D.A. SHARE SRL 81,5 400.000,00  179.500,00  178.000,00  80.600,00    1.309.218,37   Ammessa e finanziata

16 PARKINGMYCAR ITALIA SRL 86,8 363.884,00  165.552,40  196.834,00  90.100,40    1.399.318,77   Ammessa e finanziata

17 GREENGREDIENTS SRL 85,1 81.360,00    38.539,24    81.360,00    38.539,24    1.437.858,01   Ammessa e finanziata

18 NEXTEGY SRL 86,6 321.949,97  141.463,20  201.000,00  84.600,00    1.522.458,01   Ammessa e finanziata

19 TOCLINICS SRLS 88,3 200.000,00  107.767,57  200.000,00  107.767,57  1.630.225,58   Ammessa e finanziata

20 HOPEN UP SRL 80 66.000,00    32.400,00    66.000,00    32.400,00    1.662.625,58   Ammessa e finanziata

21 RESKILLA SRL 86,6 199.799,00  99.899,50    199.799,00  99.899,50    1.762.525,08   Ammessa e finanziata

22 INNOVALISTA SRL 80 60.500,00    29.250,00    60.500,00    29.250,00    1.791.775,08   Ammessa e finanziata
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